
Carolinas Golf Association
ALPHABETIC ROSTER

One-Day Tournament at Country Club of Whispering Pines
Sunday, September 9, 2012

Baumgardner, Keith, Greensboro, NC - 10:40
Beckwith, Hugh, West End, NC - 9:00
Bracey, Allen, Raleigh, NC - 9:20
Burke, Art, Raleigh, NC - 9:50
Campbell, Steve, Lillington, NC - 9:40
Carpenter, Martin, Southern Pines, NC - 10:00
Cates, Johnny, Hillsborough, NC - 10:30
Caveny, John, Kings Mountain, NC - 9:40
Cheek, William, Asheboro, NC - 9:30
Denning, Kris, Durham, NC - 9:10
Eatmon, James, Sims, NC - 9:50
Ellington, Jim, Raleigh, NC - 10:30
Farnsworth, Barry, Rocky Mount, NC - 10:40
Faucette, Tommy, Greensboro, NC - 10:10
Forrest, Larry, Charlotte, NC - 9:50
Hatfield, James, Apex, NC - 9:20
Haywood, Drew, Asheboro, NC - 9:00
Hensenne, Linda, Cary, NC - 10:30
Hogan, Ann, Denton, NC - 9:30
Hogan, Rick, Denton, NC - 9:30
Hustvedt, Kent, Durham, NC - 10:20
Jackson, Keith, Apex, NC - 10:20
King, Tracey, Selma, NC - 9:00
Knott, John, Calabash, NC - 9:10
Kronenwetter, D J, North Myrtle Beach, SC - 10:10
Mayer, Bill, West End, NC - 10:00
Milne, Judy, Durham, NC - 10:30
Muir, Ron, Greensboro, NC - 10:40
Paysour, Jim, Bessemer City, NC - 9:40
Perry, Jake, Raleigh, NC - 10:10
Phan, Michael, Cary, NC - 10:00
Potts, Ted, Denton, NC - 9:30
Presley, Steven, Southport, NC - 9:20
Puckett, Richard, Leland, NC - 9:20
Ricks, Wayne, Pinehurst, NC - 10:40
Romeu, Michael, Hope Mills, NC - 9:10
Schenkel, Raymond, Reidsville, NC - 10:00
Streater, Jay, Nashville, NC - 9:40
Tinker, David, Cary, NC - 10:20
Tinker, Patty, Cary, NC - 10:20
Toothman, Dennis, Raleigh, NC - 10:10
White, Brian, Apex, NC - 9:10
Wilkinson, William, Rolesville, NC - 9:50



Carolinas Golf Association
STARTER'S REPORT

One-Day Tournament at Country Club of Whispering Pines
Sunday, September 9, 2012

EAST

Hole  Time Golfer Name Hcp Hole   Time Golfer Name Hcp

1 9:00 King, Tracey, Selma, NC +0.4
Haywood, Drew, Asheboro, NC 2.0
Beckwith, Hugh, West End, NC 1.9

1 9:10 Knott, John, Calabash, NC 2.5
Romeu, Michael, Hope Mills, NC 5.6
Denning, Kris, Durham, NC 5.1
White, Brian, Apex, NC 6.3

1 9:20 Hatfield, James, Apex, NC 5.8
Bracey, Allen, Raleigh, NC 8.2
Presley, Steven, Southport, NC 8.6
Puckett, Richard, Leland, NC 14.8

1 9:30 Hogan, Rick, Denton, NC 3.3
Hogan, Ann, Denton, NC 18.6
Potts, Ted, Denton, NC 4.9
Cheek, William, Asheboro, NC 5.2

1 9:40 Caveny, John, Kings Mountain, NC 7.4
Paysour, Jim, Bessemer City, NC 2.6
Campbell, Steve, Lillington, NC 8.0
Streater, Jay, Nashville, NC 10.1

1 9:50 Forrest, Larry, Charlotte, NC 9.7
Burke, Art, Raleigh, NC 11.9
Wilkinson, William, Rolesville, NC 11.4
Eatmon, James, Sims, NC 14.0

1 10:00 Phan, Michael, Cary, NC 14.8
Schenkel, Raymond, Reidsville, NC 14.3
Carpenter, Martin, Southern Pines, NC 13.7
Mayer, Bill, West End, NC 15.1

1 10:10 Kronenwetter, D J, North Myrtle Beach, SC8.4
Faucette, Tommy, Greensboro, NC 9.0
Toothman, Dennis, Raleigh, NC 5.7
Perry, Jake, Raleigh, NC 7.5

1 10:20 Tinker, David, Cary, NC 15.4
Tinker, Patty, Cary, NC 24.9
Jackson, Keith, Apex, NC 20.8
Hustvedt, Kent, Durham, NC 9.1

1 10:30 Cates, Johnny, Hillsborough, NC 15.8
Ellington, Jim, Raleigh, NC 18.0
Milne, Judy, Durham, NC 9.7
Hensenne, Linda, Cary, NC 24.5

1 10:40 Baumgardner, Keith, Greensboro, NC 8.8
Muir, Ron, Greensboro, NC 11.2
Farnsworth, Barry, Rocky Mount, NC 4.2
Ricks, Wayne, Pinehurst, NC 9.6



Hcp Golfer Name Hole     Time Hcp Golfer Name Hole     Time

Carolinas Golf Association
FLIGHTING REPORT

One-Day Tournament at Country Club of Whispering Pines
Sunday, September 9, 2012

EAST
Women               

9.7 Milne, Judy 1 10:30

18.6 Hogan, Ann 1 9:30

24.9 Tinker, Patty 1 10:20

24.5 Hensenne, Linda 1 10:30



Hcp Golfer Name Hole     Time Hcp Golfer Name Hole     Time

Carolinas Golf Association
FLIGHTING REPORT

One-Day Tournament at Country Club of Whispering Pines
Sunday, September 9, 2012

EAST
Super Senior Men    

4.2 Farnsworth, Barry 1 10:40

4.9 Potts, Ted 1 9:30

9.6 Ricks, Wayne 1 10:40

11.2 Muir, Ron 1 10:40



Hcp Golfer Name Hole     Time Hcp Golfer Name Hole     Time

Carolinas Golf Association
FLIGHTING REPORT

One-Day Tournament at Country Club of Whispering Pines
Sunday, September 9, 2012

EAST
Senior Men          

3.3 Hogan, Rick 1 9:30

5.7 Toothman, Dennis 1 10:10

8.4 Kronenwetter, D J 1 10:10

8.8 Baumgardner, Keith 1 10:40

9.0 Faucette, Tommy 1 10:10

9.1 Hustvedt, Kent 1 10:20

13.7 Carpenter, Martin 1 10:00

15.1 Mayer, Bill 1 10:00

15.4 Tinker, David 1 10:20

15.8 Cates, Johnny 1 10:30

18.0 Ellington, Jim 1 10:30

20.8 Jackson, Keith 1 10:20



Hcp Golfer Name Hole     Time Hcp Golfer Name Hole     Time

Carolinas Golf Association
FLIGHTING REPORT

One-Day Tournament at Country Club of Whispering Pines
Sunday, September 9, 2012

EAST
Men A               

+0.4 King, Tracey 1 9:00

2.0 Haywood, Drew 1 9:00

1.9 Beckwith, Hugh 1 9:00

2.5 Knott, John 1 9:10

5.1 Denning, Kris 1 9:10

5.2 Cheek, William 1 9:30

5.6 Romeu, Michael 1 9:10

5.8 Hatfield, James 1 9:20

6.3 White, Brian 1 9:10



Hcp Golfer Name Hole     Time Hcp Golfer Name Hole     Time

Carolinas Golf Association
FLIGHTING REPORT

One-Day Tournament at Country Club of Whispering Pines
Sunday, September 9, 2012

EAST
Men B               

2.6 Paysour, Jim 1 9:40

7.4 Caveny, John 1 9:40

7.5 Perry, Jake 1 10:10

8.0 Campbell, Steve 1 9:40

8.2 Bracey, Allen 1 9:20

8.6 Presley, Steven 1 9:20

9.7 Forrest, Larry 1 9:50

10.1 Streater, Jay 1 9:40

11.4 Wilkinson, William 1 9:50

11.9 Burke, Art 1 9:50

14.0 Eatmon, James 1 9:50

14.3 Schenkel, Raymond 1 10:00

14.8 Puckett, Richard 1 9:20

14.8 Phan, Michael 1 10:00


